ETT - Electric Tubular Motor
Linear Handling and Pick & Place Applications
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

ETT - Motor and Signal Cable
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example ETT-CAP X 003 PM - Y1 SL - 00
1 Cable Type
ETT-CAP Power cable for ETT
ETT-CAS Signal cable for ETT – COS
2 Fixed Field
X Fixed field
3 Cable Length
001 1 m
003 3 m
005 5 m
007 7 m
010 10 m
015 15 m
020 20 m
4 Application Type
PM High flex cable
5 Connector
Y1 Intercontec Connector
X Special Execution
6 Drive Type
SL SLVD-N Drive
C3 Compax3
7 Option
00 No special option
Special customer drawing
Electric Tubular Motor - ETT
Order Code
ETT Electric Tubular Motor (Complete Unit)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Order example ETT 032 S1 CS M N .... C
Order Code
1 Type
ETT Electric Tubular Motor
2 Size
025 ISO 6432 - Bore 25 mm
032 ISO 6432 - Bore 32 mm
050 ISO 6432 - Bore 50 mm
3 Winding
S1 Serial, Stack Length 1
S2 Serial, Stack Length 2
S3 Serial, Stack Length 3
4 Connection and Feedback Type
CS Intercontec Connector
(Springtec EEDA101NN00000002000) -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp -
Not for ETT025
1S Flying leads, Length 1 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
2S Flying leads, Length 2.5 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
5S Flying leads, Length 5 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
5 Rod End Mounting - Front / Rear
M Male Thread  / Cap End
(M5 for ETT025, M6 for ETT032, M8 for ETT050)
F Female Thread / Cap End
(M5 for ETT025, M6 for ETT032, M8 for ETT050)
N Male Thread / Male Thread
(M5 for ETT025, M6 for ETT032, M8 for ETT050)
G Female Thread / Female Thread
(M5 for ETT025, M6 for ETT032, M8 for ETT050)
W Linear Coupling / Cap End
R+W: LK70 for ETT025, LK150 for ETT032,
LK300 for ETT050
I Swivel Rod Eye
igus KBRM-05 for ETT025
R Clevis
igus GERM05 for ETT025
X Special
(Customized version - Please contact Parker)
6 Fixed Field

ETT Electric Tubular Motor (Coil only)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example ETT-C 032 S1 CS N C
1 Type
ETT-C Electric Tubular Motor - Coil only
2 Size
025 ISO 6432 - Bore 25 mm
032 ISO 6432 - Bore 32 mm
050 ISO 6432 - Bore 50 mm
3 Winding
S1 Serial, Stack Length 1
S2 Serial, Stack Length 2
S3 Serial, Stack Length 3
4 Connection and Feedback Type
CS Intercontec Connector
(Springtec EEDA101NN00000002000) -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp -
Not for ETT025
1S Flying leads, Length 1 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
2S Flying leads, Length 2.5 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
5S Flying leads, Length 5 m, rear output -
Feedback Analogue SinCos 1 Vpp - Only ETT025
5 Fixed Field
N Fixed Field
6 Protection Class
C IP67
7 Customized Options
Blank for standard motors
Electric Tubular Motor - ETT